
Standard Results
9/30/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds 66 secSCT:

16002 Bozley 40.30 1950 0 001

16003 Elly 44.58 2950 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT:

20002 Sexi Lexi 43.35 1950 0 001

20001 Miley 68.41 NQ3 1 000

20003 Foster 60.35 NQ3 0 040



Standard Results
9/30/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 70 secSCT:

12203 Scotty 78.68 NQ0 1 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 64 secSCT:

20203 Fez 48.41 1950 1 000

20206 ZuZu 48.37 NQ3 3 060



Standard Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 68 secSCT:

12401 Kylie 75.12 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 66 secSCT:

16401 Mac 56.28 NQ3 1 020

16402 Bailey 61.93 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 63 secSCT:

20410 Regi 62.73 11000 0 000

20403 Blue 62.07 2951 0 000

20411 Willow 59.88 3901 1 000

20408 Coffee 64.86 4881 1 000

20402 CC 42.40 NQ0 0 010

20406 Bart 66.94 NQ5 1 010

20409 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 66 secSCT:

24401 Annie 58.32 NQ1 1 011

24402 Louie 86.06 NQ4 0 010

24403 Hank 51.79 NQ4 0 010

24404 Gypsy 79.79 NQ3 0 000

24405 Harry 63.17 NQ2 1 020

24406 Maybe 49.89 NQ2 0 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8602 Millie 53.91 11000 0 000

8601 Dozer 78.75 NQ1 0 010

8604 Brio 69.21 NQ5 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT:

12601 Buddy -- NQ0 0 110

12602 Tammie 65.81 NQ0 1 010

12603 Rozi Z -- NQ0 0 100

12605 Teddy 74.77 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16605 Mathilda 62.50 NQ1 0 000

16601 Shasta -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20601 Tally 53.34 NQ1 0 000

20603 Jet 84.10 NQ4 1 000

20604 Samantha 63.39 NQ1 0 010

20605 Sophie 62.42 NQ0 1 001

20606 Selby -- NQ0 0 100

20607 Annie -- NQ3 1 010

20608 Pete 59.56 NQ1 0 000

20610 Charlee 62.53 NQ2 2 010

20612 Laila 83.06 NQ2 0 000

20613 Blanca 79.15 NQ0 0 000

20614 Reba 82.99 NQ2 0 000

20616 Ernie 54.48 NQ1 0 010

20618 Frost -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24602 Nike 58.55 11000 0 000

24603 Strider -- NQ4 2 120

24605 Bailey 88.63 NQ5 0 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

24606 Zulu 93.05 NQ3 2 020



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8803 Cha Cha 55.84 11000 0 000

8808 Abby 64.41 21000 0 000

8805 Bubbles 66.08 31000 0 000

8801 Lyric 72.59 NQ3 1 020

8802 Fly -- NQ0 1 110

8804 Vicki -- NQ0 0 100

8806 Topaz 58.83 NQ2 0 000

8807 Paris 60.34 NQ1 0 000

8810 Grits 58.22 NQ1 0 010

8811 Chief -- NQ1 0 110

8812 Haley 50.28 NQ3 2 050

8809 Tuppy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds 68 secSCT:

12812 Neil 38.19 11000 0 000

12809 Visa 41.07 21000 0 000

12811 Willow 50.73 31000 0 000

12813 Dudley 51.18 41000 0 000

12814 Brumby 54.83 1000 0 000

12806 Jet 55.22 1000 0 000

12818 Coco 60.10 1000 0 000

12810 Maggie 64.67 NQ2 2 010

12815 Kylie 85.30 NQ0 0 000

12816 Keefer 58.58 NQ1 1 010

12821 Wrecks 61.10 NQ1 0 001

12822 Rudi 48.80 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT:

16818 Clare 53.13 11000 0 000

16813 Dani 53.17 21000 0 000

16809 Bandit 56.99 31000 0 000

16807 Fletch 57.79 41000 0 000

16806 Portia 66.71 1000 0 000

16801 Lamp Chop 71.46 NQ0 0 000

16803 Raleigh 46.62 NQ0 0 010

16805 Polo 42.72 NQ0 0 010

16810 Brady 66.44 NQ1 1 010

16812 Cayenne 68.36 NQ1 0 000

16815 Cinder 60.67 NQ0 0 010

16816 Piper -- NQ0 0 010

16817 Diz 41.32 NQ1 0 000

16820 Chance -- NQ0 1 100

16821 Quigley 43.01 NQ0 0 010

16822 Otto 55.43 NQ3 1 010

16823 Pilot -- NQ0 1 120

16804 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

20805 Khaos 38.43 11000 0 000

20818 Reese 39.17 21000 0 000

20847 Driver 39.79 31000 0 000

20828 Lucy 41.46 41000 0 000

20849 Butcher 43.14 1000 0 000

20829 Kadie 44.08 1000 0 000

20851 Blade 44.63 1000 0 000

20838 Roxie 50.91 1000 0 000

20827 Katy 51.94 1000 0 000

20815 Rori 52.05 1000 0 000

20835 Kite 53.81 1000 0 000

20832 Sizzle 57.05 1000 0 000

20824 Brick 57.87 1000 0 000

20801 Payton 43.08 NQ0 0 020

20803 Keeper 69.66 NQ2 1 010

20807 Rebel 50.12 NQ0 0 010

20809 Hummer 61.49 NQ0 1 010

20810 Louie 66.14 NQ0 0 000

20811 River 57.08 NQ1 0 000

20812 Tru 64.17 NQ2 0 010

20813 Mollie 55.77 NQ1 0 000

20816 Breeze 73.00 NQ1 0 010

20817 Ink 47.85 NQ1 0 000

20822 Macy 48.08 NQ1 2 010

20830 Kaleigh 56.80 NQ2 1 010

20831 Auggie -- NQ0 0 000

20833 Maven 48.67 NQ2 2 030

20834 Caly 65.38 NQ0 0 000

20836 Aavry 54.55 NQ1 0 010

20837 Penny 72.42 NQ2 2 000

20839 Legend 52.68 NQ0 0 010

20841 Scarlett 68.65 NQ1 0 001

20843 Kennedy 52.45 NQ1 0 010

20845 Jack 66.33 NQ0 0 000

20850 Gunnar 54.03 NQ2 0 000

20852 Brillo 55.84 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

20853 Johnnie 57.69 NQ3 1 000

20840 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT:

24818 Max 42.98 11000 0 000

24823 Iggy 47.03 21000 0 000

24806 Spirit 48.93 31000 0 000

24801 Moni 54.48 41000 0 000

24601 Bee 56.02 1000 0 000

24821 Fergus 56.80 1000 0 000

24831 Desi 56.82 1000 0 000

24811 MarJus 57.55 1000 0 000

24814 Chessie 57.81 1000 0 000

24803 Tamora 61.25 NQ2 0 000

24807 Vince 59.80 NQ1 0 000

24808 Murphy 73.80 NQ2 0 020

24809 Artemis 55.39 NQ0 1 000

24810 Millie 69.50 NQ0 0 000

24812 Onyx 62.71 NQ1 0 010

24813 Twister 54.98 NQ0 0 010

24816 Strider -- NQ2 0 110

24817 Norris -- NQ1 0 100

24820 Trip -- NQ1 1 030

24822 Addie 54.02 NQ1 0 000

24824 Ashlee 53.53 NQ1 1 020

24825 Trudi 92.11 NQ2 1 020

24827 Kate 56.39 NQ1 0 000

24828 Cole -- NQ0 0 000

24829 Tallie 51.47 NQ0 0 010

24830 Maggie 52.95 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT:

26801 Panda 43.16 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 75 secSCT:

8205 Gretchen 43.25 11000 0 000

8206 Jack 51.97 2951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 69 secSCT:

16206 Simon 47.51 1950 0 001

16207 Scotty 50.55 2950 1 000

16202 Sophie 53.73 3901 0 001

16205 Lily 47.66 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 70 secSCT:

20213 Keyah 52.06 11000 0 000

16204 Annie 81.50 NQ2 1 021

20209 Elfie 76.66 NQ3 2 020

20212 Kita 43.88 NQ0 0 010

20216 Gus -- NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 148 yds 73 secSCT:

8202 Stan 57.57 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 71 secSCT:

12408 Dillon 70.52 1901 0 001

12407 Tag 47.59 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 68 secSCT:

16406 Tony 49.04 11000 0 000

16405 Martin 53.07 NQ0 1 010



Standard Results
9/30/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT:

20413 Mary 65.75 NQ2 0 000

20414 Magi Z -- NQ3 0 000

20415 Thor 84.67 NQ3 0 020



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT:

4602 Duskey 71.11 11000 0 000

4601 Hero 69.07 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8606 Me-Me 70.24 11000 0 000

8607 Nelson -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12606 Lyra 61.42 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16608 Raine 87.92 NQ1 0 000

16610 Rev 58.21 NQ1 0 000

16609 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds 78 secSCT:

4805 Tazer 62.46 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds 73 secSCT:

8815 Emmy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT:

12829 Trevor 53.29 11000 0 000

12828 Rusty 63.32 21000 0 000

12826 Magic 82.64 NQ0 0 000

12827 Kaper 70.55 NQ1 0 010

12830 Cooper 70.37 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT:

16830 Roz 45.87 11000 0 000

16828 Zoey 65.00 21000 0 000

16826 Molly 81.43 NQ1 1 010

16827 Rocky 42.24 NQ0 0 010

16829 Aladdin 50.49 NQ0 0 010

16825 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

20857 Callie 61.40 11000 0 000

20856 Jackie-O -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/30/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

16002 Bozley 30.91 1951 0 000

16003 Elly 24.37 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT:

20002 Sexi Lexi 30.28 1951 0 000

20001 Miley 33.69 2902 0 000

20003 Foster 58.81 NQ4 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds 41 secSCT:

12203 Scotty 60.95 NQ2 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 105 yds 38 secSCT:

16401 Mac 36.33 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT:

20406 Bart 31.83 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds 42 secSCT:

8604 Brio 31.73 11000 0 000

8601 Dozer 37.08 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds 37 secSCT:

16402 Bailey 34.06 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 36 secSCT:

20618 Frost 30.64 11000 0 000

20411 Willow 31.44 21000 0 000

20403 Blue 35.65 31000 0 000

20402 CC 31.77 4951 0 000

20203 Fez 39.00 NQ0 0 010

20408 Coffee 50.17 NQ2 0 000

20410 Regi 46.21 NQ2 0 000

20206 ZuZu -- ABS-- -- ------

20409 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds 38 secSCT:

24401 Annie 30.78 11000 0 000

24402 Louie 49.14 NQ1 0 010

24405 Harry 28.00 NQ1 0 050



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 40 secSCT:

8602 Millie 33.78 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds 38 secSCT:

12401 Kylie 51.02 NQ1 1 000

12815 Kylie 46.86 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 36 secSCT:

16815 Cinder 36.84 11000 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 35 secSCT:

20605 Sophie 29.34 11000 0 000

20601 Tally 29.59 21000 0 000

20604 Samantha 37.61 NQ4 3 030

20606 Selby 33.67 NQ0 0 010

20607 Annie 48.59 NQ6 1 000

20613 Blanca 46.52 NQ0 1 000

20614 Reba -- NQ3 2 030

20616 Ernie 31.72 NQ3 2 030

20843 Kennedy 28.15 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 37 secSCT:

24403 Hank 38.63 NQ2 1 040

24404 Gypsy -- NQ6 2 050

24601 Bee -- NQ1 0 100

24602 Nike 42.21 NQ0 1 000

24603 Strider 34.67 NQ2 0 010

24606 Zulu 53.34 NQ2 4 030

24809 Artemis 33.83 NQ1 2 030

24810 Millie 47.29 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 40 secSCT:

8812 Haley 29.56 11000 0 000

8801 Lyric 34.79 21000 0 000

8808 Abby 34.97 31000 0 000

8807 Paris 35.42 41000 0 000

8806 Topaz 35.86 1000 0 000

8803 Cha Cha 35.89 1000 0 000

8802 Fly 28.48 NQ0 1 020

8804 Vicki 55.98 NQ0 0 000

8805 Bubbles 45.92 NQ0 2 010

8810 Grits 36.84 NQ1 1 000

8811 Chief 45.25 NQ1 1 010

8809 Tuppy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds 38 secSCT:

12812 Neil 24.12 11000 0 000

12822 Rudi 26.90 21000 0 000

12601 Buddy 27.96 31000 0 000

12811 Willow 31.33 41000 0 000

12814 Brumby 31.84 1000 0 000

12816 Keefer 33.04 1000 0 000

12810 Maggie 34.53 1000 0 000

12806 Jet 35.23 1000 0 000

12818 Coco 38.34 1000 0 000

12602 Tammie 41.17 NQ0 0 000

12603 Rozi Z 39.47 NQ1 1 000

12605 Teddy 35.11 NQ1 1 010

12809 Visa 22.85 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

12813 Dudley 32.40 NQ1 0 010

12821 Wrecks 31.36 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 36 secSCT:

16817 Diz 24.25 11000 0 000

16821 Quigley 25.65 21000 0 000

16803 Raleigh 30.88 31000 0 000

16809 Bandit 32.71 41000 0 000

16810 Brady 35.20 1000 0 000

16813 Dani 35.83 1000 0 000

16807 Fletch 36.13 1000 0 000

16806 Portia 36.20 1000 0 000

16605 Mathilda 32.91 NQ0 1 000

16801 Lamp Chop 37.13 NQ0 0 000

16805 Polo 26.44 NQ0 0 010

16812 Cayenne 39.66 NQ0 0 000

16816 Piper 37.12 NQ2 0 010

16818 Clare 33.48 NQ0 1 000

16820 Chance 35.48 NQ1 1 010

16822 Otto 26.78 NQ0 0 010

16823 Pilot 26.27 NQ0 1 000

16601 Shasta -- ABS-- -- ------

16804 Gabby -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 35 secSCT:

20847 Driver 23.46 11000 0 000

20818 Reese 24.21 21000 0 000

20829 Kadie 26.02 31000 0 000

20853 Johnnie 26.25 41000 0 000

20839 Legend 29.31 1000 0 000

20852 Brillo 30.30 1000 0 000

20827 Katy 31.90 1000 0 000

20812 Tru 35.12 1000 0 000

20603 Jet 40.30 NQ1 0 000

20608 Pete 36.49 NQ0 0 000

20610 Charlee 36.55 NQ2 0 010

20801 Payton -- NQ0 0 110

20803 Keeper 42.28 NQ2 1 010

20805 Khaos 25.96 NQ1 2 020

20807 Rebel 35.46 NQ1 0 000

20809 Hummer 47.16 NQ2 0 010

20810 Louie 42.00 NQ0 1 000

20811 River 37.28 NQ0 1 000

20813 Mollie 34.08 NQ1 0 000

20815 Rori 37.52 NQ2 1 000

20816 Breeze 30.33 NQ0 0 010

20817 Ink 26.97 NQ0 0 010

20822 Macy 26.96 NQ1 0 010

20824 Brick 38.61 NQ0 0 000

20828 Lucy 29.02 NQ0 1 000

20830 Kaleigh 36.91 NQ0 0 000

20831 Auggie 24.96 NQ0 0 010

20832 Sizzle 40.19 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

20833 Maven 29.46 NQ1 1 010

20834 Caly 41.60 NQ0 0 000

20835 Kite 34.77 NQ0 1 010

20836 Aavry 28.55 NQ0 0 030

20837 Penny 43.66 NQ2 3 020

20838 Roxie 36.15 NQ1 0 000

20841 Scarlett 46.54 NQ3 0 010

20845 Jack -- NQ1 0 010

20849 Butcher -- NQ2 1 100

20850 Gunnar 28.70 NQ1 0 010

20851 Blade 30.69 NQ1 0 000

20840 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds 37 secSCT:

24827 Kate 27.12 11000 0 000

24830 Maggie 28.40 21000 0 000

24823 Iggy 29.23 31000 0 000

24816 Strider 31.20 41000 0 000

24817 Norris 31.63 1000 0 000

24811 MarJus 34.50 1000 0 000

24814 Chessie 34.64 1000 0 000

24831 Desi 37.48 1000 0 000

24605 Bailey 48.12 NQ2 0 000

24801 Moni 39.03 NQ2 1 020

24803 Tamora 35.43 NQ0 1 000

24806 Spirit 31.24 NQ0 1 020

24807 Vince 32.90 NQ1 1 030

24808 Murphy 39.92 NQ0 0 000

24812 Onyx 35.56 NQ1 1 030

24813 Twister 35.80 NQ0 1 010



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

24818 Max 33.79 NQ1 2 000

24820 Trip 48.95 NQ3 1 010

24821 Fergus 36.72 NQ0 0 010

24822 Addie 32.29 NQ2 1 030

24824 Ashlee 31.90 NQ1 0 000

24825 Trudi 60.04 NQ2 1 010

24828 Cole 41.32 NQ2 0 020

24829 Tallie 29.22 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 130 yds 35 secSCT:

26801 Panda 26.65 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results
9/30/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 103 yds 50 secSCT:

4201 Simba 44.46 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 103 yds 46 secSCT:

8205 Gretchen 28.37 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT:

16206 Simon 21.80 11000 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT:

20415 Thor 42.69 11000 0 000

20212 Kita 24.56 NQ0 0 010

20209 Elfie -- ABS-- -- ------

20216 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/30/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 117 yds 47 secSCT:

4401 Zoe 57.42 NQ3 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds 44 secSCT:

8202 Stan 48.69 1871 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds 42 secSCT:

12407 Tag 30.21 NQ2 0 020

12408 Dillon 58.62 NQ3 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 41 secSCT:

16610 Rev 30.16 11000 0 000

16406 Tony 30.42 21000 0 000

16405 Martin 42.10 3980 0 000

16205 Lily 32.47 4951 0 000

16609 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds 43 secSCT:

20413 Mary 44.37 1931 0 000

20414 Magi Z 58.48 NQ1 0 000

20416 Kioti -- NQ0 1 100



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 122 yds 45 secSCT:

4602 Duskey 47.01 1940 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 43 secSCT:

8606 Me-Me 43.64 11000 0 000

8607 Nelson 41.48 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds 41 secSCT:

12606 Lyra 49.69 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 42 secSCT:

20620 Katie 59.43 NQ2 0 010

20856 Jackie-O -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 122 yds 45 secSCT:

4805 Tazer 37.37 11000 0 000

4601 Hero 37.40 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 43 secSCT:

8813 Skittles 30.22 11000 0 000

8815 Emmy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds 41 secSCT:

12829 Trevor 36.06 11000 0 000

12826 Magic 50.63 NQ0 0 000

12827 Kaper 42.37 NQ0 0 000

12828 Rusty 45.12 NQ0 0 000

12830 Cooper 42.69 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT:

16829 Aladdin 28.65 11000 0 000

16828 Zoey 35.86 21000 0 000

16826 Molly 46.66 NQ0 1 010

16827 Rocky 26.63 NQ0 0 010

16830 Roz 31.27 NQ0 1 000

16825 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 42 secSCT:

20857 Callie 39.96 11000 0 000

20855 Yonder 36.44 NQ0 0 020



FAST Results
9/30/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16003 Elly 22.60 NQ2 2 01018

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20002 Sexi Lexi 20.80 1703 2 202718



FAST Results
9/30/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8806 Topaz 24.47 1703 2 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12809 Visa 17.45 1703 2 202718

12822 Rudi 20.02 2643 5 201818

12201 Galen 20.52 3601 2 201918

12814 Brumby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16401 Mac 23.59 1683 0 202718

16402 Bailey 30.07 2622 2 202711

16815 Cinder 22.26 3612 2 201918



FAST Results
9/30/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20403 Blue 28.52 1703 2 202718

20614 Reba 32.68 2671 9 201918

20408 Coffee 26.71 3612 2 201918

20604 Samantha 20.49 4592 7 201911

20410 Regi 42.60 NQ1 2 01918

20409 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24813 Twister 32.45 1703 9 202711

24402 Louie 28.03 2692 2 202718

24401 Annie 30.37 3692 2 202718



FAST Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8601 Dozer 27.33 NQ3 9 02711

8809 Tuppy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12806 Jet 26.98 1703 9 202711

12605 Teddy 46.10 NQ1 9 02711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16810 Brady 29.73 1743 6 202718

16605 Mathilda 30.08 2673 6 202711

16812 Cayenne 40.61 NQ2 4 01911



FAST Results
9/30/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20606 Selby 29.35 1795 9 202718

20841 Scarlett 36.19 2733 9 202718

20836 Aavry 25.43 3703 9 202711

20827 Katy 33.90 4684 9 201818

20851 Blade 29.06 624 9 201811

20610 Charlee 39.40 NQ2 9 02711

20618 Frost -- NQ1 4 01911

20845 Jack 30.52 NQ2 9 02711

20840 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24601 Bee 32.69 1703 9 202711

24809 Artemis 26.93 2692 9 202711

24810 Millie 30.53 3662 6 202711

24605 Bailey 36.03 4641 9 202711

24803 Tamora -- NQ1 9 02711



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8805 Bubbles 38.71 1714 9 202711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12602 Tammie 40.24 NQ3 6 0818

12603 Rozi Z 39.55 NQ5 5 01712

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16805 Polo 38.82 NQ5 9 01912



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20817 Ink 30.86 1765 6 202718

20815 Rori 32.83 NQ4 6 0175

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24405 Harry 40.84 NQ3 5 02712

24829 Tallie -- NQ3 6 01712



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 35 secSCT:

12812 Neil 31.23 1795 9 202718

12813 Dudley 42.37 NQ2 2 01912

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16806 Portia 32.72 1616 6 201712

16807 Fletch 32.75 2616 6 201712

16822 Otto 33.96 NQ5 2 01912

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 32 secSCT:

20816 Breeze 31.87 1732 6 202718

20801 Payton 40.07 2715 9 202718

20852 Brillo 38.58 3694 6 202718

20818 Reese 38.26 4675 9 202712

20607 Annie 37.52 652 9 202712

20828 Lucy 29.19 646 9 201712

20830 Kaleigh 26.07 605 6 201712

20206 ZuZu 37.12 NQ6 6 005

20811 River 30.22 NQ4 6 201712



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Regular

20831 Auggie -- NQ1 0 005

20843 Kennedy -- NQ5 4 01718

20850 Gunnar -- NQ2 3 0105

20853 Johnnie 39.44 NQ2 5 01812

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches 32 secSCT:

24822 Addie 32.99 1764 7 202718

24807 Vince 30.01 2746 9 202712

24818 Max 32.15 3746 9 202712

24823 Iggy 33.26 4684 9 201818

24827 Kate 37.74 685 9 202712

24824 Ashlee 34.75 626 9 201712

24403 Hank 39.92 NQ2 5 0912

24817 Norris 24.91 NQ2 0 095

24830 Maggie 27.30 NQ1 6 0912

24804 Maquis -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches 32 secSCT:

26801 Panda 37.25 1696 9 202712



FAST Results
9/30/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT:

4601 Hero 27.54 1703 2 202718

4401 Zoe 43.20 2672 9 202711

4201 Simba 35.97 3553 3 201811

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8205 Gretchen 24.68 1733 5 202718

8202 Stan 19.16 2592 7 201911

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches 38 secSCT:

12407 Tag 32.45 1784 9 202718

12606 Lyra 26.99 2703 2 202718

12827 Kaper 36.50 3662 6 202711



FAST Results
9/30/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16205 Lily 27.77 1703 2 202718

16405 Martin 29.96 2703 2 202718



FAST Results
9/30/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches 41 secSCT:

4805 Tazer 36.69 1703 2 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16825 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT:

20416 Kioti 41.74 NQ1 6 01911



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches 35 secSCT:

16609 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
9/30/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches 38 secSCT:

8203 Ike 34.39 1616 6 201712

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches 35 secSCT:

20858 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------




